



Prepared on: 06/06/2011

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
Bid Opening Date: 4-8-2011
Project Number: 010-151
PCN: i26s
COUNTY: Brown

BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Lien Transportation</i>		<i>Webster Scale</i>		<i>Kriech Construction</i>	
				<i>Aberdeen, SD</i>		<i>Webster, SD</i>		<i>Waubay, SD</i>	
				BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	16,218.00	16,218.00
260E6010	Granular Material	700	Ton	12.00	8,400.00	29.00	20,300.00	30.00	21,000.00
634E0010	Flagging	200	Hour	22.16	4,432.00	22.16	4,432.00	25.00	5,000.00
634E0100	Traffic Control	238	Units	1.50	357.00	4.00	952.00	4.00	952.00
634E0120	Traffic Control, Misc	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
700E0110	Class A Riprap	4000	Ton	35.00	140,000.00	45.00	180,000.00	62.00	248,000.00
831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	6670	SqYd	1.92	12,806.40	3.00	20,010.00	3.00	20,010.00
					0.00		0.00		0.00
					0.00		0.00		0.00
TOTAL					172,995.40		255,694.00		313,180.00